Exterior
Food Safe Flood
IP54 CE
A Robust Range Of High Powered H.I.D
Floodlights Ranging From 70W To 400W
Suitable For The Majority Of Exterior And
Interior Food Related Applications Where
Glass Is Prohibited.
150W - 400w body constructed from
die cast aluminium.
70W body constructed from polycarbonate.
Symmetrical reflector.
Dished polycarbonate front cover.
Supplied as standard with leading brand
control gear & lamp
Adjustable mounting bracket gives
optimum lighting capability.
Available options ....
Photocell for automatic dusk till dawn operation.
Energy saving versions available are:
200W metal halide (replaces 250w)
350W metal halide (replaces 400w)
Address: Wellvend House A.W. Nielsen Road, Goole, E. Yorkshire, DN14 6UE.
Tel: 01405 766550 Fax: 01405 782980 Email: sales@contrac-lighting.co.uk Web: www.contrac-lighting.co.uk
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
FL001SON 245mm 300mm 210mm SON 70w
FL001HQI 245mm 300mm 210mm HQI 70w
FL004DP 415mm 495mm 245mm SON 150w
FL005DP 415mm 495mm 245mm SON 250w
FL006DP 415mm 495mm 245mm SON 400w
FL007DP 415mm 495mm 245mm MERCURY 250w
FL008DP 415mm 495mm 245mm HQI 250w
FL009DP 415mm 495mm 245mm HQI 400w
Control Suffix
PC Photo Cell